

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1437 of 2022

Smt. Amashiya Bai **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

23/03/2022	Mr. Ramawatar Mishra and Ms. Shital Soni, Counsel for the Petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Jain, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard on petition as also on application for grant of interim relief. State counsel representing respondents No. 1,5, 6 and 7. Notices be issued to respondents No. 2, 3, 4 & 8 on petition as also on application for grant of interim relief. PF be paid as per rules. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge