

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1437 of 2022

Smt. Amashiya Bai **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

26/05/2022	Shri Ramwatar Mishra, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Ashish Tiwari, Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case on 30-05-2022 as fresh case. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Vacation Judge