

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C) No. 1437 of 2022

Smt. Amashiya Bai Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

14/06/2022	List after two weeks. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	